3L Filters™
GFS
GFS Gas Filter Separator
The 3L Filters™ GFS Series gas filter separators remove
moisture, liquid mists, aerosols and contaminants from
hydrocarbon gases, including natural gas, propane, butane
and methane, using a three-stage design. The first stage
removes gross water by impingement on cartridge stools.

GFS Gas Filter Separator
Gas Filtration
Model Coding*
GFSH	 24	 124	 C	 740
GFSV
GFSH
VESSEL
LENGTH
(inch)
MATERIAL DESIGN
PRESSURE
(psig)
VESSEL
DIAMETER
(inch)
A - ALUMINUM
C - CARBON
      STEEL
E - SS304
S - SS316
X - SPECIAL
Note:
*Model Coding is an example only.
Gas Conditioning System can be custom engineered to secific requirements.
CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
GFS
Gas Filter Separators (Vertical)
Fig. Model No.
Filter
Elements
A
Vessel
OD
in (mm)
B1
in (mm)
B2
in (mm)
C
in (mm)
D
in (mm)
E
in (mm)
G
in (mm)
H
in (mm)
L
in (mm)
Inlet/
Outlet
(RF)
Vent
Safety
Drains
(NPT)
Press.
Gauge
(NPT)
Typical
Operating
Press.
(psia)
Typical
Flow rate
(mmscfd)
Note 1Qty Lg
in (mm)
1 GFSV636740 1 36
(914)
6.625